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TESLA FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS

Manufacturer of conventional and addressable fire alarm systems
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Smoke Detector

SMD

12-30 VDC
0/08 mA

20 mA

4 Sec
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Smoke Detector

SMD

12-30 VDC
130 pA

22 mA

4 Sec

-
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SMD

12-30 VDC
0/06 mA

20 mA

4 Sec

57°C
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Heat & Smoke Detector / Heat Detector

SMD

12-30 VDC

130 pA

22 mA

4 Sec

57°C

v
-20°c~75°C

%90 (e (jga9)
@105=62 mm

ISIRI 3709 s ISIRI 3710
Class A2 OF EN54-5: 2000 3
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Fixed Heat Detector / Rate of Rise Heat Detector HD 417S & 417R
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Gas & Heat Detector

Zone 12-30 VDC

Aux 24 VDC

35mA | 25pA

35mA / 50mA

-20°c~75°C

2,90 (e 9!

57°C

(Blinking) lé

(Lights Continuously) =l
©100x48 mm
EN50194-1:2009 3 ENS54 - 5: 2000

Gas & Heat Detector

SMD

100~230 VAC
40 mA
-20°c~75°C
%90 (ulewo 9>
57°C

65 Sec
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@100%50 mm
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Sounder Beacon / Selectable Sounder Beacon

12-30 VDC
5045 mA

100 dB

8
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%90 (leso (ygd2)
@100%60 mm
EN 54-3 : 2001
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Auto Dialer

12 VvDC
70 mA

15

O/ gl

20 - 40 Sec
142x94x41 mm

Gas & Heat Detector

SMD
180~230 VAC

-20°c~75°C
%90 (ylao ga)
60'C

60 Sec

85 dB
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116x73%43 mm

EN50194-1:2009 s EN54 - 5:2000

Rimote LED

12-30 VDC
20 mA
70=70%21 mm

Manual Call Point

12-30 VDC
210-230 VAC

0 mA

90 mA

i

%90 (ylese ygao)
85%90%51 mm
Indoor use
ISIRI 6174
EN54-11 : 2001
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CERTIFICATE

of constancy of parfarmance
1922 - CPR - 0541
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CERTIFICATE

f comstancy of perfarmance
1322 - CPR - 0968

B Revriverrirair el
T T T v i e

i;l
t

LS

A o M e

-

o e AT g BT b et
o et Syt e e e i
B L e S
; A e el o s it i
i e e i 1 Pt b e e
o AT

oty
B et ad Tl

@ Agn

g (€ [d

150 9001:2015

i v st P 8

i e et

e i

Sl

PSR SR U

i o g

S e S



TCP2-18 .. .
093 A Y 655 S

Control Panel
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Addressable -
fire alarm systems
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